45000	XJ5608
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900274073539
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	.* 06/23/15-~01006-~000 **25.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED SECRETARY OF ST MLARSSEE AD
6201 Office Use Only	AUG 0 4 2015 S. YOUNG



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 25, 2015

. '

CLEITON CARDOSO 121 S ORANGE AVENUE STE 1110 ORLANDO, FL 32801

## SUBJECT: ENCORE LIMEHOUSE LIGHT LLC Ref. Number: L15000045608

We have received your document for ENCORE LIMEHOUSE LIGHT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

An individual must sign on behalf of the business entity you have designated as the registered agent.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 015A00013436

**U** 77 23 2  $\Box$ ហ្គា 2

www.sunbiz.org

a di seconda					
,	e de la companya de l Persona de la companya		2) U TED	9 19	
	•	COVERLEI	ILK		
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor					
ENCORE	LIMEHOUSE LIGHT, LLC				
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	у у	+- <u>-</u> +	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	CLEITON CARDOSO	Name of Person			
	DOMINIUM CONSULTI				
		Firm/Company		<u>—</u>	
	121 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1110				
		Address			
	ORLANDO-FL-32801				
		City/State and Zip C	Code		
For further information o	e-mail address: (		nnual report notification)	1	
	oncerning this matter, please ea		700.0044		
CLEITON CARDOSO	f Person	407 at ( Area Code	760-9614 ) Daytime Telepl	hone Number	
Name o		Alea Coue	Daytine Telepi	ione number	
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:				
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Certified Cop (additional copy)	ру	Second Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Registr Divisic P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Reg Divi Clift 266	REET/COURIER AI istration Section ision of Corporations ton Building 1 Executive Center Ci ahassee, FL 32301	S 28	

, , •

\_\_\_\_\_

•

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

#### ENCORE LIMEHOUSE LIGHT, LLC

#### (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 03/13/2015	and assigned
Florida document number _L15000045608	

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

### A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

N/A				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u>		N/A	—	
			······	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		N/A	<u>三</u> 約 <b>5</b>	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	POV			
Maning address MAT BE AT 031 UTTEE	<u> 507</u>			
		······		
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of			cords, <u>enter the name of the new</u>	
Name of New Registered Agent:		CONSULTING SERVICES,	_2'' on	
New Registered Office Address:	121 S. ORANGE AVE. STE. 1110 NORTH TOWER - OFFICE 5			
	Enter Florida street address			
	ORLANDO		Florida 32801	
		City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

ı.

Title	Name	Address	<b>Type of Action</b>
MGR	Luis G. Jordao de Magalhaes	11527 Camden Park Dr.	Add
		Windermere-FL-34786	Remove
		<b></b>	Change
MGR	Suzana Americano J Magalhaes	11527 Camden Park Dr.	Add
		Windermere-FL-34786	C Remove
		<b></b>	Change
			Add
		·····	C Remove
		<u> </u>	D Change
		·	
			Con Change
			Add
			C Remove
			Change
<u> </u>			🖾 Add
			Remove
			□ Change

**D.** If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

N/A	
	<u></u>
	······································
	·
	·····
	<u></u> 5
	ालं ह्वान
	;;-· co T
fective date, if other than the date of filing:	(optional) ng or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.02 ry filing requirements, this date will not be listed
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effec The 90th day after the record is filed.	tive time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier

JULY 31	, 2015 .	
<u></u>	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
LUIS G. JORDAO D	E MAGALHAES	

l

L

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00